
ADVErtIsEmEnt sIZEs  

Front Cover
8.5 X 7.3 (inch)

All sides 3mm Bleed
(Available only for 

Special Issues. 
Check availability)

Front Inner Cover
8.5 X 10.5 (inch)

All sides 3mm Bleed

Back Inner Cover
8.5 X 10.5 (inch)

All sides 3mm Bleed

Back Cover
8.5 X 10.5 (inch)

All sides 3mm Bleed

Full Page
8.5 X 10.5 (inch)

All sides 3mm Bleed

Half Page 
 Ver�cal

4 X 10.5 (inch)

Half Page 
 Horizontal

8.5 X 5.25 (inch)

Quarter Page
8.5 X 5.25 (inch)

ClassifiedsClassifieds

4.5 X 4.5 (inch)
Double Classified 

4.5 X 2.25 (inch)
Classified Horizontal 

Cl
as

si
fie

d
 V

er
�c

al
2.

5
 X

 4
.5

 (i
nc

h)

D
ou

bl
e

 C
la

ss
ifi

ed
 V

er
�c

al
2.

5
 X

 9
 (

in
ch

)

Discover new markets, expand your business, boost your brand visibility by adver�sing in Environmental Buyers’ Guide  

WAtEr  toDAY  PVt.  ltD.

ADVErtIsEmEnt rAtEs 
Environmental Buyers’ Guide Adver�sement Op�ons & Tariff For The Magazine

Pages
Trim Size

(Inch)
Print Size (Inch)
Width & Height

Bleed Size
(mm)

3mm all sides

3mm top 
right & Bo�om

8.5 X 10.5 8.5 X 10.5

4 X 10.5 3.5 X 10.5

7.5 X 4.58.5 X 5.25

3.5 X 4.5

2.5 X 4.5

Full Page

Half Page ­ Ver�cal

Half Page ­ Horizontal

Quarter Page

Classifieds Display

3mm all sides

3mm all sides

3mm all sides

3mm all sides

8.5 X 7.3 8.5 X 7.3

8.5 X 10.5 8.5 X 10.5

8.5 X 10.5 8.5 X 10.5

8.5 X 10.58.5 X 10.5

Back Inner Cover

Back Cover

Front Inner Cover

Front Cover 1,50,000

90,000

75,000

1,00,000

40,000

22,500

22,500

12,500

12,500

VALUE PER
ADVERTISEMENT

INR

To Advertise Contact: info@watertoday.org Visit : www.watertoday.org

ADVERTISING 
OPTIONS

DIMENSIONS

+ 5% GST Applicable

OFFER RATE

INR

30,000

15,000

15,000

9,500

7,500

1,20,000

85,000

50,000

75,000


	Page 3

