## WATER TODAY PVT. LTD.

## **ADVERTISEMENT RATES**

## **Environmental Buyers' Guide Advertisement Options & Tariff For The Magazine**

ADVERTISING OPTIONS	DIMENSIONS			VALUE PER ADVERTISEMENT	OFFER RATE	
Pages	Trim Size (Inch)	Bleed Size (mm)	Print Size (Inch) Width & Height	INR	INR	
Front Cover	8.5 X 7.3	3mm all sides	8.5 X 7.3	1,50,000	1,20,000	
Front Inner Cover	8.5 X 10.5	3mm all sides	8.5 X 10.5	90,000	75,000	
Back Inner Cover	8.5 X 10.5	3mm all sides	8.5 X 10.5	75,000	50,000	
Back Cover	8.5 X 10.5	3mm all sides	8.5 X 10.5	1,00,000	85,000	
Full Page	8.5 X 10.5	3mm all sides	8.5 X 10.5	40,000	30,000	
Half Page - Vertical	4 X 10.5	3mm top right & Bottom	3.5 X 10.5	22,500	15,000	
Half Page - Horizontal	8.5 X 5.25	_	7.5 X 4.5	22,500	15,000	
Quarter Page	3.5 X 4.5	_	_	12,500	9,500	
Classifieds Display	2.5 X 4.5	_	_	12,500	7,500	
					+ 5% GST Applicable	

## **ADVERTISEMENT SIZES**

Discover new markets, expand your business, boost your brand visibility by advertising in Environmental Buyers' Guide

Front Cover 8.5 X 7.3 (inch) All sides 3mm Bleed (Available only for Special Issues. Check availability) Front Inner Cover 8.5 X 10.5 (inch) All sides 3mm Bleed Back Inner Cover 8.5 X 10.5 (inch) All sides 3mm Bleed Back Cover 8.5 X 10.5 (inch) All sides 3mm Bleed

Full Page 8.5 X 10.5 (inch) All sides 3mm Bleed

Half Page Vertical 4 X 10.5 (inch)







